
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

de
ta

ils
 

Current Year business loss, if any 1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return 3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return 4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return 5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return 6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income 7 

Net amount payable 8 

Tax paid u/s 140B 9 

Tax due 10 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer 

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

851915641290723

851915641290723

29-Jul-2023

ABAFP4535A

PRO BLUE BUILDERS LLP

PRO BLUE BUILDERS LLP

132 , PRINCE GOLAM HOSSAIN SHAH ROAD , ANWARSAH ROAD , Kolkata , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700032

Firm

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-5

0

750

0

0

750

(+) 1,260

65

1,325

1,325

0

Managing Partner

HJXPS3184N 45.113.91.101 29-Jul-2023 128472458577633

128472458577633CN=Verasys CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

ABAFP4535A0585191564129072321d3d4de8da4c9e215f0560e695063fc2138a564




