				1	
INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)			Assessment Year 2022-23		
PAN	N ABAFP4535A				
Name	PRO BLUE BUILDERS LLP				
Addres	132 , PRINCE GOLAM HOSSAIN SHAH ROAD , ANWARSAH ROAD , Kolkata , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700032				
Status	Firm	Form Number		ITR-5	
Filed u	/s 139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		851915641290723	
(	Current Year business loss, if any	340	1	0	
٦	Гotal Income as per Updated return	3/1 :	2	750	
ails	Γotal Income as per earlier return		3	0	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return	) (97	1	0	
and T	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return	1	5	750	
come	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return	14	5	(+) 1,260	
able In	Additional income-tax liability on updated income	19/1	7	65	
Tax 1	Net amount payable		3	1,325	
7	Γax paid u/s 140B	THE PARTY OF THE P	9	1,325	
7	Γax due	OF CALLED	0	0	
This re	eturn has been digitally signed by PRO BLUE BUILDERS LLP  HJXPS3184N from IP address 45.113.91.101 on  128472458577633CN=Verasys CA 2014,OU=Certifying Au	29-Jul-2023 DSC S		128472458577633	

Date of Filing: 29-Jul-2023

System Generated

Barcode/QR code



ABAFP4535A0585191564129072321d3d4de8da4c9e215f0560e695063fc2138a56

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU